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Analyticom COMET

Date: 09.10.2022 Time: 01:27:56 AST  Printed by: Meshari Ali Al Shamari (663698)

Referee: Meshari Ali Al-Shamari

Date/time: 08.10.2022 19:00 AST
Stadium: AL Egla 4

Match

report

Ooredoo Cup 22/23-B

Al-Duhail SC - Al-Rayyan SC
3:0 (2:0)

Round: 4

Age category: Seniors

Match number: 23

1st assistant: Abdulmajeed Hussain Muneer Al-Karbi
2nd assistant: Rashid Sultan Al-Sheeb
4th official: Abdulla Mhawech Al-Nasser

Al-Duhail SC

99 Shehab Mamdouh Ellethy GK
2 Mohamed Musa Ali C
4 Youssef Ayman Farahat

13 Ferjani Sassi

14 Michael Olunga

15 Mohammed Khalid Al-Naimi
16 Ahmad Moein Doozandeh
18 Sultan Hussain Al-Brake

19 Taehee Nam

32 Suhaib Gannan u20

39 Lotfi Madjer

31 Ali Mohammed Ghulais u20 GK

8 Luiz Martin Junior
20 Ali Hassan Yahya
22 Diyab Haroon Taha
26 Rabeh Yahia Boussafi

33 Abdulhamid Mumen Sebaei u20
36 Abdulaziz Mohamd Hassan u20

37 Abedalaziz Ismail Abushanab
u20

52 Ziad Fadi Eljaouni u20

60 Abdallah Haroun Sarhan u20

94 Abdulla Mohsen Saeed u20

Hernan Jorge Crespo
Sebastian Enrique Dominguez
Ismail Ahmed Hashem

Abdulrahman Mohammed Abdullah

Goals Y R
17394
702
19030
11139
2
11017
6
18764
12687
13008
20473
11338
2
18947

55

536

51
59

20028
16762
165
16489
20277
27775
19454

20286

44036
19295
20518

70

CONFIRMED Ismail Hashem 08.10.2022 17:23:53 AST

Observer: Adel Saleh

Match commissioner: Miguel Heitor

Attendance:

|

General coordinator: Ahmad Khalifa Alhumaidi
Venue press officer: Mohd Basheer Al-Sulaiti

S

(19) 62
(18) 69
(2) 62
(39) 81

(16) 81

Al-Rayyan SC
45 Abdallaelrady Elrady
Mohammed GK
2 Ali Malolah Karami

5 Dami Terawari C
9 Sekou Oumar Yansane

12 Mohamed Abdelfatah Surag u20

18 Abdulla Ismail Al-Ali

19 Ibrahim Abdelhalim Masoud
21 Mohammed Juma Al-Alawi
22 Yohan Boli

23 Ahmed Mohamed ElSayed
78 Kais Najeh

40 Sami Mazen Dauleh u20 GK
7 Khalid Muftah Muftah

14 Tameem Mansour Alabdulla

16 Abdulrahman Mohammed Al-

Harazi

27 Mubarak Eid Al-Nasser

38 Abdulhadi Kasr al-Oun u20

70 Khaled Ali Binsabaa

71 Moustafa Elsayed Assr u20

Head coach
Assistant coach
Team manager

Team official

20163

15111
17106
11502
5
17917
16772
13698
15631
93877
14699
11501
9

20386
7716
20393

20326

18164
17857
17891
19974

Goals Y R S
68
(45) 46
85 (18) 55
(12) 79
(19) 79

Nicolas Sancristobal
Abedraazak Hedider
Omer Saleh Al-Azani

CONFIRMED Omar Alazani 08.10.2022 17:42:50 AST

Score 1:0 | 2.0 | 3:0
Scorer/Min 14| 5 [14/36(32[51| | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
PK/OG

Cautions: Al-Duhail SC: 4 Youssef Ayman Farahat (55 - Stopping promising); 39 Lotfi Madjer (59 - Objection by word and deed to the
referee's decision); 20 Ali Hassan Yahya (70 - Unsporting behavior / recklessness); Al-Rayyan SC: 2 Ali Malolah Karami (68 - Unsporting
behavior / recklessness); 7 Khalid Muftah Muftah (85 - Stopping promising)

Y: Yellow card
PK: Penalty

R: Red card
OG: Own goal

S: Substitution
GK: Goalkeeper

C: Captain
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Al-Duhail SC - Al-Rayyan SC 0:3
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